AS01_Elenco candidati idonei di cui all'art.2, c.1, dl 45_25_Sicilia

Regione responsabile

Procedura concorsuale

Posizione in graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Punteggio prova scritta

Punteggio prova orale

Punteggio titoli

Punteggio totale

CALABRIA

AS01

3

Scibetta

Deianira

96.00

85.50

31.25

212.75




